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http://indiabudget.nic.in

HIIT HA&IT DEMAND NO. 86

Hiags faumT DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING
| =taga fawm & Wae § 31 |19, 2010 BT FHIG B dTel a9 H T S [T AaRID R BT A |
I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2010 to defray charges in respect of DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING.

NS Revenue

#1Rd Charged:
Wid Voted:

1136.90
Y e omTa iaes, Wed TRagH Y ASHET #3e & 3R ¥ 9 e &1 e faxarar S|
The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF SHIPPING, ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS.

YSfl Capital
503.10

Sirs Total
1640.00

(s ¥YY)

(In crores of Rupees)

e NI

Major Head

goic 2008-2009 Budget
SRS SRS i S

Plan Non-Plan  Total

I 2008-2009 Revised
SRS i e S

Plan Non-Plan Total

goic 2009-2010 Budget
SRS ST A Sits

Plan Non-Plan Total

REVENUE SECTION
Secretariat -Economic Services3451

North Eastern Areas 2552
Industries 2852
Ports and Light houses 3051
Shipping 3052
Inland Water Transport 3056
Grants-in-aid to State

Governments 3601
Technical and Economic
Cooperation with other countries 3605
Total-Revenue Section

CAPITAL SECTION

Capital Outlay on Engineering
Industries 4858
Capital Outlay on Ports and
Lighthouses 5051
Capital Outlay on Shipping 5052
Capital Outlay on Other

Transport Services 5075
Loans for Engineering

Industries 6858
Loans for Ports and

LightHouses 7051
Total- Capital Section

GRAND TOTAL

12.37 12.37

60.00 60.00
8.20 240.81 249.01
6.80 54526 552.06
0.01  35.00 35.01
120.00 20.96 140.96
1.00 1.00
2.10 2.10
196.01 856.50 1052.51
16.00 16.00
27750 1250 290.00
81.24 81.24
7.50 7.50
6.00 8.50 14.50
6.00 6.00
39424 21.00 415.24
590.25 877.50 1467.75

1764 17.64

36.00 36.00
3.07 23941 242.48

0.33 682.15 682.48

0.01 40.10 4011

63.00 2096  83.96
0.03 0.03

2.10 2.10

102.44 1002.36 1104.80
24.90 24.90
21140 1250 223.90
15.40 15.40
2.50 2.50

3.00 850 11.50

0.36 0.36

25756  21.00 278.56
360.00 1023.36 1383.36

2453 2453

60.00 60.00
1.00 257.80 258.80
290 659.50 662.40
050 4991 5041
50.00 2766  77.66
1.00 1.00
2.10 2.10
115.40 1021.50 1136.90
2.00 2.00
25499  15.00 269.99
64.50 64.50
156.10 156.10
2.00 850  10.50
0.01 0.01
479.60 23,50 503.10
595.00 1045.00 1640.00
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Notes : (a) The above estimates do not include the recoveries which are adjusted in reduc

Capital Section

Capital Outlay on Ports and
Lighthouses

Total- Recoveries

5051

-52.50
-52.50

-52.50
-52.50

(@) $7 garsd 715 wfaar @ goe ¥ g9 & garorref gers 7 8
(b) The Receipts shown below are netted for purposes of exhibition in the Expenditure Budget :

Revenue Section
Ports and Lighthouses
Total Receipts

1051

-115.00
-115.00

-115.00
-115.00

The Expenditure provisions net of the above recoveries and receipts will be as under :

Revenue
Capital
Total

196.01 74150 937.51
39424 -3150 362.74
590.25 710.00 1300.25

-37.50
-37.50

-37.50
-37.50

-135.00 -135.00
-135.00 -135.00

102.44 867.36 969.80
25756 -16.50 241.06
360.00 850.86 1210.86

tion of expenditure:

-55.00
-55.00

-55.00
-55.00

-140.00
-140.00

-140.00
-140.00

115.40 881.50
479.60 -31.50
595.00 850.00

996.90
448.10
1445.00




